
PRODUCT:

TEXTURED PELLETED

Purina® 
Omolene® 
100

Purina® 
Omolene® 
200

Purina® 
Omolene® 
300

Purina® 
Omolene® 
400  
(complete 
feed)

Purina® 
Omolene®

500

Purina®  
Race Ready®  

Purina®  
Race Ready® 
GT

Purina® 
Strategy®  
GX

Purina®  
Equine 
Adult®  
(complete 
feed)

Purina® 

Enrich
Plus® Ration
Balancing 
Feed

Foal • •
Weanling  
to Yearling • • •
Active Pleasure 
or Maintenance • • • • •
Performance • • • • • •
Breeding 
Stallions • • • • •
Pregnant & 
Lactating Mare • • • • • •
Older Horse • •
Crude Protein (min):
Crude Fat (min):
Crude Fiber (max):

10%
4.5%
10%

14%
6%

7.5%

16%
6%
7%

12%
5.5%
18%

12%
8%
9%

12%
8%
9%

12%
9.5%

12.5%

14%
6%

12.5%

11%
3%
25%

32%
5%

5.5%

PRODUCT:

PELLETED PELLETED & EXTRUDED

Purina® 
IMPACT® 
Professional 
Mare & Foal

Purina® 
IMPACT® 
Professional 
Senior  
(complete 
feed)

Purina® 
IMPACT® 
Professional 
Performance

Purina® 
Miniature 
Horse & 
Pony

Purina® 
Equine 
Junior® 
(complete 
feed)

Purina® 
Equine 
Senior® 
(complete 
feed)

Purina® 
Equine 
Senior® 
Active

Purina® 
Strategy® 
Healthy 
Edge®

Purina® 
Ultium® 
Competition 
Horse 
Formula

Purina® 
Ultium® 
Gastric 
Care Horse 
Formula

Purina® 
Ultium® 
Growth 
Horse 
Formula

Foal • • •
Weanling  
to Yearling • • • •
Active Pleasure 
or Maintenance • • •
Performance • • • • •
Breeding 
Stallions • • •
Pregnant & 
Lactating Mare • • • • •

Older Horse • • • • • •
Crude Protein (min):
Crude Fat (min):
Crude Fiber (max):

16%
6%

12.5%

14%
5%

18.5%

14%
8%
15%

13.5%
4.5%
18%

14%
5.5%
16%

14%
5.5%
18%

14%
10%
18%

12.5%
8%

18%

11.7%
12.4%
18.5%

12.5%
10.5%
18%

15.5%
9.5%
13%

Equine Feed Chart
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