

## **Equine Feed Chart**

PRODUCT:	TEXTURED								PELLETED			
	Purina <sup>®</sup> Omolene <sup>®</sup> 100	Purina <sup>®</sup> Omolene <sup>®</sup> 200	Purina® Omolene® 300	Purina <sup>®</sup> Omolene <sup>®</sup> 400 (complete feed)	Purina® Omolene® 500	Purina <sup>®</sup> Race Ready <sup>®</sup>	Purina <sup>®</sup> Race Ready <sup>®</sup> GT	Purina® Strategy® GX	Purina <sup>®</sup> Equine Adult <sup>®</sup> (complete feed)	Purina <sup>®</sup> Enrich Plus <sup>®</sup> Ration Balancing Feed		
Foal			•					•				
Weanling to Yearling			•					•		•		
Active Pleasure or Maintenance	•			•				•	•	•		
Performance		•		•	•	•	•	•				
Breeding Stallions		•		•	•			•		•		
Pregnant & Lactating Mare		•	•	•	•			•		•		
Older Horse								•		•		
Crude Protein (min): Crude Fat (min): Crude Fiber (max):	: 10% 4.5% 10%	14% 6% 7.5%	16% 6% 7%	12% 5.5% 18%	12% 8% 9%	12% 8% 9%	12% 9.5% 12.5%	14% 6% 12.5%	11% 3% 25%	32% 5% 5.5%		

PRODUCT:	PELLETED			PELLETED & EXTRUDED							
	Purina® IMPACT® Professional Mare & Foal	Purina® IMPACT® Professional Senior (complete feed)	Purina® IMPACT® Professional Performance	Purina® Miniature Horse & Pony	Purina <sup>®</sup> Equine Junior <sup>®</sup> (complete feed)	Purina <sup>®</sup> Equine Senior <sup>®</sup> (complete feed)	Purina <sup>®</sup> Equine Senior <sup>®</sup> Active	Purina <sup>®</sup> Strategy <sup>®</sup> Healthy Edge <sup>®</sup>	Purina <sup>®</sup> Ultium <sup>®</sup> Competition Horse Formula	Purina <sup>®</sup> Ultium <sup>®</sup> Gastric Care Horse Formula	Purina <sup>®</sup> Ultium <sup>®</sup> Growth Horse Formula
Foal	•			•							•
Weanling to Yearling	•			•	•						•
Active Pleasure or Maintenance			•	•				•			
Performance			•	•				•	•	•	
Breeding Stallions			•	•				•			
Pregnant & Lactating Mare	•		•	•				•			•
Older Horse		•	•	•		•	•	•			
Crude Protein (min): Crude Fat (min): Crude Fiber (max):	: 16% 6% 12.5%	14% 5% 18.5%	14% 8% 15%	13.5% 4.5% 18%	14% 5.5% 16%	14% 5.5% 18%	14% 10% 18%	12.5% 8% 18%	11.7% 12.4% 18.5%	12.5% 10.5% 18%	15.5% 9.5% 13%





© 2019 Purina Animal Nutrition LLC. All rights reserved.